

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14376/2016

Smt Kaushalya Devi Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kailash Chandra Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

30/04/2026

1. The matter comes up on Civil Miscellaneous Application No.1/2026 for early hearing.
2. For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.
3. List this case on 18.05.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J