

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14376/2016
URN: CW / 26238U / 2016

Smt Kaushalya Devi Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Nidhi Sharma for Mr. Kailash Chandra Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Laxmi Kant Mr. Amit Jindal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

21/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to prepare the case.

List after four weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

YOGESH KUMAR/110